Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI. 1	No site bills	1								
regi	ster	13	511		1	e - site b	ills	23	6/2022	ł
Con	pany Name:	1	Statement of the local division in which the local divisio		Reg Site:					-
Nam	ne of Contractor	TU	AMDA		Sile			x GMI	<u>λ</u> .	
			14	Tatha	Neal	Ic:	Vil.)	аран на таки ала стали аради и на стали С	1
Nati	ire of work	1	F-Block		10	11				4
Tivor	k done	From I	Date DUC		orth			ay Stab	Plastering 1	work Lohi
S1.	Villa/Flat/block no	1			0.05	2022. To	o Date	1 10	06.2022	
No.	VILLA/FILL/DIOCK DO	o. Qt	у.	Rate	•	Units	Amo	unt	Contractors	1
1.	T als D a				10000 (Develop				bill no	
2.	Towald F-B)	ock ?	5,000	13	31-	817	39	,000/-		
	the ship through	IVE				1		<u>/ · · · / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>		
3.	Juay glab glas					1				
4.	Level Long Kichel	10010			*****					
5.	LUCIT CON									
6.										
7.										
		1					1			
8.										
9.										
10.										
11.	Te	otal:		*****			39,			
Bill r	required	O YES	PNO.		GST	bill requir		UYES E	INO	
Meas	urement &	Requ	inad			urement				
	ate sheet:	□ Not n				ate sheet:		Enclos	1	
PO/V	VO no.		cyuu cu		Classical designation of the local designation	VO date:		□ Not en	closed	
Rema	urks :						[
				-						
						and the formation of the formation of the state	•			
	ĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨĨ	,			999 - Anillion - Yan Castron An	999 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 -				
Appro	oved by Project Mar	nager	Appro	ved by	Desig	gn Team	App	roved by N	M.D.	
Date:	4	1.12	Date:	```		-	Date			
Sign:	V-V	0	Sign:			adalaya ayaa ayaa ayaa	Sign			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement shoets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

ESTIMATE SHEET							
Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP	A	pproved by:	Ram prasad			
Project:	Gulmohar Residency		Sign:				
	F-Block North side drive way slab						
Work Description:	plastering work done						
Contractor Name:	Kamalesh						
Prepared By	G.Rajesh						
Date:	23-06-2022						
S No.	Item Head	Quantity	Units	Rate Rs	Amount Rs	Total Rs	
1	F-Block North side drive way slab plastering work done	3000	Sft	13.00	39,000		
					Total	20,000	
					Iotai	39,000	
		Amount inwords: Thi	rty Nine Tho	ousand Rupe	es Only		
			1			1	

MEASUREMENT SHEET								
Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP			Approved b	Ram prasad			
Project:	Gulmohar Residency			Sign:				
	F-Block North side drive way slab							
Work Description:	plastering work done							
Contractor :	Kamalesh varma							
Prepared By	G.Rajesh							
Date:	23.06.2022							
			Α	В	С	D	E= AxBxCxD	F
	Item Head	Item Description	Length Rft	Width ft	Height ft	Nos	Quantity cft	Units
	F-Block North side drive way slab							
1	plastering work done	plastering	100.00	30.00	1.00	1.00	3,000.00	Sft

Kamlesh, Hyderabad

Date: 23.06.2022

In favor of:	MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site:	Gulmohar Residency
Location:	Mallapur
Type of Work:	F-Block North side drive way slab plastering work done.
Towards:	Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
	Brief description of work done : Towards F-Block North sid drive way slab plastering work done. Amount =Rs.39,000 /- Work done from date 10.05.22 to date 10.06.22.	e Rs.15,600/-

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Rupees Only.

Sign: _____

Allowance for Consumables

Kamlesh, Hyderabad

Date: 23.06.22

MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency Mallapur F-Block North side drive way slab plastering work done. Allowance for Consumption
Allowance for Consumables.

~

Γ

•

S No. 1.	Description	Amount
	Amount = $R_{s.39,00}$ /-	Rs 7,800 /-
	Work done from date 10.05.22 to date 10.06.22.	

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Eight Hundered And Twenty Rupees Only.

Sign:

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Kamlesh, Hyderabad

Date: 23.06.22

In favor of:	MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site:	Gulmohar Residency
Location:	Mallapur
Type of Work:	F-Block North side drive way slab plastering work done.
Towards:	Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	A 1
	Brief description of work done : Towards F-Block North side drive way slab plastering work done . Amount =Rs.39,000 /- Work done from date 10.05.22 to date 10.06.22.	Amount Rs.15,600/-

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Rupees Only.

Sign: ____